
NRHA Results Lawson Non Pro
Platz StartNr. Reiter/Rider Pferd/horse Besitzer/owner D. McDavitt C. Rucker Score Auszahlung

1 224 Sternberg, Rosanne Nijomi Sonny Reb Sternberg, Rosanne 74,0 72,0 146,0 1.080,25 €
2 226 Sternberg, Francesca Smart A Little Sternberg, Francesca 72,5 71,5 144,0 810,19 €
3 249 Arreghini, Andrea Peppyseco Arreghini, Andrea 71,5 71,5 143,0 540,13 €
4 263 Berndorfer, Christine Bobs Manolla Berndorfer, Christine 71,5 71,0 142,5 270,06 €
5 122 Vermeiren, Ingrid Custom Berry Vermeiren, Ingrid 71,0 71,0 142,0
6 183 Siegele, Thomas Sugar Taris Sun Siegele, Thomas 70,5 70,0 140,5
7 262 Oedekoven, Charlotte CBS Soleo Oedekoven, Charlotte 70,5 69,0 139,5
8 125 Schmid, Walter Great Oki Man Schmid, Walter 70,0 69,0 139,0
9 260 Kreher, Theo Shining Okie Lena Kreher, Theo 68,5 67,5 136,0

10 102 Roesner, Daniela Un Poco Pepito Roesner, Daniela 67,0 66,5 133,5
11 73 Elb, Marika PW Hes A Meanest Elb, Marika 62,0 61,0 123,0

total 2.700,63 €

NRHA Results Intermediate Non Pro
Platz StartNr. Reiter/Rider Pferd/horse Besitzer/owner D. McDavitt C. Rucker Score Auszahlung

1 249 Arreghini, Andrea Peppyseco Arreghini, Andrea 71,5 71,5 143,0 € 278,85
2 263 Berndorfer, Christine Bobs Manolla Berndorfer, Christine 71,5 71,0 142,5 € 209,14
3 122 Vermeiren, Ingrid Custom Berry Vermeiren, Ingrid 71,0 71,0 142,0 € 139,43
4 125 Schmid, Walter Great Oki Man Schmid, Walter 70,0 69,0 139,0 € 69,71
5 260 Kreher, Theo Shining Okie Lena Kreher, Theo 68,5 67,5 136,0
6 73 Elb, Marika PW Hes A Meanest Elb, Marika 62,0 61,0 123,0

total € 418,28

NRHA Results Limited Non Pro
Platz StartNr. Reiter/Rider Pferd/horse Besitzer/owner D. McDavitt C. Rucker Score Auszahlung

1 125 Schmid, Walter Great Oki Man Schmid, Walter 70,0 70,0 140,0 114,58 €
2 102 Roesner, Daniela Un Poco Pepito Roesner, Daniela 69,0 69,5 138,5 89,12 €
3 181 Tangl, Gabriele Twisten N Shoutin Tangl, Gabriele 70,0 68,0 138,0 50,93 €
4 213 Burkart, Jeanine Hesa Arc Of Scamp Burkart, Jeanine 68,5 68,0 136,5
5 110 Sartena, Sabine Mr Hale Bopp Sartena, Sabine 67,5 66,0 133,5
6 30 Darga, Simone What A Fine Pine Darga, Simone 67,0 65,5 132,5
7 127 Ernst, Ingrid Sure Fancy Cody Ernst, Ingrid 62,5 63,5 126,0
8 129 Schmid, Walter Red Windrose Schmid, Walter 63,0 61,5 124,5
9 70 Baur, Vivien Miss Wampy Olena Baur, Vivien 61,0 62,0 123,0

total 254,63 €



NRHA Results Limited Open
Platz StartNr. Reiter/Rider Pferd/horse Besitzer/owner D. McDavitt C. Rucker Score Auszahlung

1 224 Pulley, Sean Nijomi Sonny Reb Sternberg, Rosanne 72,0 71,5 143,5 € 338,48
2 225 Pulley, Sean Peppy Nic Tivio Sternberg, Rosanne 71,0 70,5 141,5 € 225,65
3 219 Hesselschwerdt, N. Booternic Hesselschwerdt, N. 70,5 70,5 141,0
4 156 Stadler, Marc Lynx Maveric Stadler, Marc 69,0 71,0 140,0
5 46 Haug, Phillipp-Martin ML Nita Smart Boy 70,0 69,5 139,5

total € 564,13

NRHA Results Intermediate Open
Platz StartNr. Reiter/Rider Pferd/horse Besitzer/owner D. McDavitt C. Rucker Score Auszahlung

DQ 256 Kronsteiner, Rudi Seventh Iron Schröder, Nadine 75,5 74,0 149,5
1 228 Allen, Doug Ebay Sternberg, Francesca 73,0 72,5 145,5 € 214,84
2 227 Allen, Doug Really Smart Jay Sternberg, Francesca 71,5 73,0 144,5 € 143,23
3 225 Pulley, Sean Peppy Nic Tivio Sternberg, Rosanne 71,5 71,5 143,0 € 71,61
4 186 Marchinton, Roy BB Little Smoker Hartmann-Suder, Eva 71,5 71,0 142,5
5 232 Pieper, Jürgen GB Jac Rauh, Volker 70,5 71,0 141,5
6 46 Haug, Phillipp-Martin ML Nita Smart Boy Fantini, Rainer 69,5 69,5 139,0
6 244 Wallner, Heidi Chex Enterprise Wallner, Heidi 70,5 68,5 139,0
8 219 Hesselschwerdt, N. Booternic Hesselschwerdt, N. 68,5 69,5 138,0

total € 429,68

NRHA Results Lawson Open
Platz StartNr. Reiter/Rider Pferd/horse Besitzer/owner D. McDavitt C. Rucker Score Auszahlung

1 224 Sternberg, Rosanne Nijomi Sonny Reb Sternberg, Rosanne 75,5 74,5 150,0 € 1.266,28
2 256 Kronsteiner, Rudi Seventh Iron Schröder, Nadine 75,5 74,0 149,5 € 870,57
3 228 Allen, Doug Ebay Sternberg, Francesca 73,0 72,5 145,5 € 751,85
4 227 Allen, Doug Really Smart Jay Sternberg, Francesca 71,5 73,0 144,5 € 395,71
5 225 Pulley, Sean Peppy Nic Tivio Sternberg, Rosanne 71,5 71,5 143,0 € 356,14
6 186 Marchinton, Roy BB Little Smoker Hartmann-Suder, Eva 71,5 71,0 142,5 € 316,57
7 156 Stadler, Marc Lynx Maveric Stadler, Marc 71,5 70,0 141,5
7 232 Pieper, Jürgen GB Jac Rauh, Volker 70,5 71,0 141,5
9 46 Haug, Phillipp-Martin ML Nita Smart Boy Fantini, Rainer 69,5 69,5 139,0
9 249 Arreghini, Andrea Peppyseco Arreghini, Andrea 70,0 69,0 139,0
9 244 Wallner, Heidi Chex Enterprise Wallner, Heidi 70,5 68,5 139,0

12 219 Hesselschwerdt, N. Booternic Hesselschwerdt, N. 68,5 69,5 138,0
total € 3.957,13




